Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Amsterdam, Station Noord (DV|5:30 6:00 6:30 6:42 6:57 7:12 7:27 7:34 7:42 7:49 7:57 8:04 8:12 8:19 8:34 8:49
Amsterdam, Oosterlengte 5:32 6:02 6:32 6:44 659 714 729 7:36 744 751 759 8:.06 8:14 8:21 8:36 8:51
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg 5:34 6:04 6:34 646 7:01 717 7:32 7:39 747 7:54 8:02 8:.09 8:17 8:24 8:39 8:54
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90 535 6:.05 6:35 6:47 7:02 718 7:33 7:40 7:48 7:55 8:03 8:10 8:18 8:25 8:40 8:55
Landsmeer, Luyendijk 5:36 6:06 6:36 6:48 7:03 7:19 7:34 741 749 756 8:04 8:11 819 8:26 8:41 8:56
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum 5:37 6:07 6:37 6:49 7:.04 7:20 735 742 750 757 8:.05 8:12 8:20 8:27 8:42 857
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat 5:38 6:08 6:38 6:50 7:.05 7:21 7:36 7:43 7:51 758 8:.06 8:13 8:21 8:28 8:43 8:58
Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat A|5:40 6:10 6:40 6:52 7:07 7:23 7:38 7:45 7:53 8:00 8:08 8:15 8:23 8:30 8:45 9:00
@ trein Otram () metro

Amsterdam, Station Noord DV 9:04 9:19 9:34 9:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49
Amsterdam, Oosterlengte 9:06 9:21 9:36 9:51 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg 9:09 9:24 9:39 9:54 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90 9:10 9:25 9:40 9:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55
Landsmeer, Luyendijk 911 9:26 9141 9:56 10:11 10:26 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum 9:12 9:27 9:42 9:57 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat 9:13 9:28 9:43 9:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58
Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat A|9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00

Otrein Qtram (Dmetro

EBS®




Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Amsterdam, Station Noord
Amsterdam, Oosterlengte
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90
Landsmeer, Luyendijk
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat
Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat

v

A

13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49
13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51
13:09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54
13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55
13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:26 14:41 14:56 15:11 15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56
13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57
13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58
13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00

@ trein Otram () metro

Amsterdam, Station Noord
Amsterdam, Oosterlengte
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90
Landsmeer, Luyendijk
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat
Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat

v

A

17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 18:49 19:04 19:19 19:34 19:49 20:04 20:19 20:34 20:49
17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36 18:51 19:06 19:21 19:36 19:51 20:06 20:21 20:36 20:51
17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:39 18:54 19:08 19:23 19:38 19:53 20:08 20:23 20:38 20:53
17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25 18:40 18:55 19:09 19:24 19:39 19:54 20:09 20:24 20:39 20:54
17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11 18:26 18:41 18:56 19:10 19:25 19:40 19:55 20:10 20:25 20:40 20:55
17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27 18:42 18:57 19:11 19:26 19:41 19:56 20:11 20:26 20:41 20:56
17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:13 18:28 18:43 18:58 19:12 19:27 19:42 19:57 20:12 20:27 20:42 20:57
17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:14 19:29 19:44 19:59 20:14 20:29 20:44 20:59

Otrein etram (Dmetro

EBS®




Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Amsterdam, Station Noord
Amsterdam, Oosterlengte
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90
Landsmeer, Luyendijk
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat
Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat

v

A

21:04 21:19 21:34 21:49 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42
21:06 21:21 21:36 21:51 22:14 22:44 23:14 23:44
21:08 21:23 21:38 21:53 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:46
21:09 21:24 21:39 21:54 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47
21:10 21:25 21:40 21:55 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48
21:11 21:26 21:41 21:56 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49
21:12 21:27 21:42 21:57 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50
21:14 21:29 21:44 21:59 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:52

0:12
0:14
0:16
0:17
0:18
0:19
0:20
0:22

0:42
0:44
0:46
0:47
0:48
0:49
0:50
0:52

1:12
1:14
1:16
1:17
1:18
1:19
1:20
1:22

@ trein Otram () metro

EBS?




Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat V|5:10 5:40 6:10 6:25 6:40 6:52 7:07 7:15 7:23 7:30 7:38 7:45 7:53 8:00 8:08 8:15
Landsmeer, Zwanebloemweg 511 541 6:11 6:26 6:41 6:53 7:.08 7:16 7:24 731 7:39 7:46 754 8:01 8:09 8:16
Landsmeer, Fuutstraat 5112 542 6:12 6:27 6:42 6:54 7:09 717 7:25 732 740 7:47 755 8:.02 8:10 8:17
Landsmeer, Goudpluvier 5:13 543 6:13 6:28 643 6:55 710 7:18 7:26 7:33 7:41 748 7:56 8:03 8:11 8:18
Landsmeer, Roerdompstraat 514 544 6:14 629 6:44 656 711 719 727 7:34 742 749 7:57 804 8:12 8:19
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat 5:15 545 6:15 6:30 6:45 6:57 712 7:20 7:28 7:35 7:43 7:50 7:58 8:05 8:13 8:20
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum 5:16 546 6:16 6:31 6:46 6:58 7:13 7:21 729 7:36 7:44 751 7:59 8:.06 8:14 8:21
Landsmeer, Luyendijk 5:17 547 6:17 6:32 6:47 659 7:14 7:22 7:30 7:37 745 7:52 8:.00 8:07 8:15 8:22
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90 5:18 5148 6:18 6:33 6:48 7:00 7:15 7:23 7:31 7:38 7:46 753 8:01 8:08 8:16 8:23
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg 519 549 6:19 6:34 649 7:01 716 7:24 7:32 7:39 747 754 8:02 8:09 8:17 8:24
Amsterdam, Oosterlengte 5:22 552 6:22 6:37 6:52 7:04 719 7:27 735 7:42 750 757 8:.05 8:12 8:20 8:27
Amsterdam, Station Noord (MDA |5:24 554 6:24 6:39 6:54 7:09 7:24 7:32 7:40 7:47 7:55 8:02 810 8:17 8125 8:32
Amsterdam, Rode Kruisstraat | | | | | | | | | | [ | 8:14 | | [

Amsterdam, Merelstraat | | | | | | | | | | | | 8:16 | | |

Amsterdam, Hagedoornplein Al | | | | | | | | | | | | 8:19 | | |

Otrein etram (Dmetro

EBS?




Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat V| 8:23 8:30 8:45 9:00 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00
Landsmeer, Zwanebloemweg 824 8:31 846 9:01 9:16 9:31 9:46 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:01
Landsmeer, Fuutstraat 8:25 8:32 8:47 9:02 9:17 9:32 9:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02
Landsmeer, Goudpluvier 8:26 8:33 8:48 9:03 9:18 9:33 9:48 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03
Landsmeer, Roerdompstraat 8:27 8:34 849 9:04 9:19 9:34 9:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat 8:28 8:35 850 9:05 9:20 9:35 9:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum 8:29 8:36 851 9:06 9:21 9:36 9:51 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:36 11:51 12:06
Landsmeer, Luyendijk 8:30 8:37 8:52 9:.07 9:22 9:37 9:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90 8:31 8:38 8:53 9:08 9:23 9:38 9:53 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:23 11:38 11:53 12:08
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg 8:32 8:39 854 9:09 9:24 9:39 9:54 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09
Amsterdam, Oosterlengte 8:35 8:42 8:57 9:12 9:27 942 9:57 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:27 11:42 11:57 12:12
Amsterdam, Station Noord (DA |8:40 8:47 9:01 916 9:31 9:46 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:02 12:17
Amsterdam, Rode Kruisstraat | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Amsterdam, Merelstraat | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Amsterdam, Hagedoornplein Al | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Otrein etram @metro

EBS?



Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat

\"

12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00

Landsmeer, Zwanebloemweg 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01
Landsmeer, Fuutstraat 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02
Landsmeer, Goudpluvier 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:03
Landsmeer, Roerdompstraat 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06
Landsmeer, Luyendijk 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:22 14:37 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:52 16:07
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09
Amsterdam, Oosterlengte 12:27 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12
Amsterdam, Station Noord (DA 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17
Amsterdam, Rode Kruisstraat | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Amsterdam, Merelstraat | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Amsterdam, Hagedoornplein Al | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Otrein etram @metro

EBS?




Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat
Landsmeer, Zwanebloemweg
Landsmeer, Fuutstraat
Landsmeer, Goudpluvier
Landsmeer, Roerdompstraat
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum
Landsmeer, Luyendijk
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg
Amsterdam, Oosterlengte
Amsterdam, Station Noord

\"

DA

16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:14 19:29 19:44 19:59

16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16
16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17
16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18
16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19
16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20
16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21
16:22 16:37 16:52 17:07 17:22
16:23 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23
16:24 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24
16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27
16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32

17:31
17:32
17:33
17:34
17:35
17:36
17:37
17:38
17:39
17:42
17:47

17:46
17:47
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:51
17:52
17:53
17:54
17:57
18:02

18:01
18:02
18:03
18:04
18:05
18:06
18:07
18:08
18:09
18:12
18:17

18:16 18:31
18:17 18:32
18:18 18:33
18:19 18:34
18:20 18:35
18:21 18:36
18:22 18:37
18:23 18:38
18:24 18:39
18:27 18:42
18:32 18:47

18:46
18:47
18:48
18:49
18:50
18:51
18:52
18:53
18:54
18:57
19:02

19:01
19:02
19:03
19:04
19:05
19:06
19:07
19:08
19:09
19:12
19:15

19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00
19:16 19:31 19:46 20:01
19:17 19:32 19:47 20:02
19:18 19:33 19:48 20:03
19:19 19:34 19:49 20:04
19:20 19:35 19:50 20:05
19:21 19:36 19:51 20:06
19:22 19:37 19:52 20:07
19:23 19:38 19:53 20:08
19:26 19:41 19:56 20:11
19:29 19:44 19:59 20:13

Amsterdam, Rode Kruisstraat
Amsterdam, Merelstraat
Amsterdam, Hagedoornplein

Otrein etram @metro

EBS?




Maandag t/m vrijdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat
Landsmeer, Zwanebloemweg
Landsmeer, Fuutstraat
Landsmeer, Goudpluvier
Landsmeer, Roerdompstraat
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum
Landsmeer, Luyendijk
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg
Amsterdam, Oosterlengte
Amsterdam, Station Noord

\"

DA

20:14 20:29 20:44 20:59 21:14 21:29 21:44 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:52
20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15 21:30 21:45 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53
20:16 20:31 20:46 21:01 21:16 21:31 21:46 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54
20:17 20:32 20:47 21:02 21:17 21:32 21:47 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55
20:18 20:33 20:48 21:03 21:18 21:33 21:48 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:56
20:19 20:34 20:49 21:04 21:19 21:34 21:49 22:27 22:57 23:27 23:57
20:20 20:35 20:50 21:05 21:20 21:35 21:50 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58
20:21 20:36 20:51 21:06 21:21 21:36 21:51 22:29 22:59 23:29 23:59
20:22 20:37 20:52 21:07 21:22 21:37 21:52 22:30 23:00 23:30 0:00
20:23 20:38 20:53 21:08 21:23 21:38 21:53 22:31 23:01 23:31 0:01
20:26 20:41 20:56 21:11 21:26 21:41 21:56 22:34 23:04 23:34 0:04
20:29 20:43 20:59 21:13 21:29 21:43 21:59 22:37 23:07 23:37 0:07

0:22
0:23
0:24
0:25
0:26
0:27
0:28
0:29
0:30
0:31
0:34
0:37

0:52
0:53
0:54
0:55
0:56
0:57
0:58
0:59
1:00
1:01
1:04
1:07

Amsterdam, Rode Kruisstraat
Amsterdam, Merelstraat
Amsterdam, Hagedoornplein

Otrein etram (Dmetro

EBS?




Zaterdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Amsterdam, Station Noord (Vv |6:45 7:15 7:45 8:15 8:45 9:04 9:19 9:34 9:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34
Amsterdam, Oosterlengte 6:47 717 747 817 847 9:06 9:21 9:36 9:51 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:36
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg 6:49 7:19 7:49 8:19 8:49 9:08 9:23 9:38 9:53 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:23 11:38
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:10 9:25 9:40 9:55 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40
Landsmeer, Luyendijk 6:51 7:21 751 821 851 911 9:26 9:41 9:56 10:11 10:26 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:41
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum 6:52 7:22 7:52 822 852 9:12 9:27 9:42 9:57 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:27 11:42
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat 6:53 7:23 7:53 8:23 8:53 9:13 9:28 9:43 9:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43
Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat A|6:55 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45
@ trein Otram () metro

Amsterdam, Station Noord (DV 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34

Amsterdam, Oosterlengte
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90
Landsmeer, Luyendijk
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat
Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat

A

11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51
11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53
11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55
11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56
11:57 12:12 12:27 12:42 12:57
11:568 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58

13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36
13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:23 15:38
13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40
13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:26 14:41 14:56 15:11 15:26 15:41
13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42
13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43

12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45

Otrein Qtram (Dmetro

EBS®




Zaterdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Amsterdam, Station Noord
Amsterdam, Oosterlengte
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90
Landsmeer, Luyendijk
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat
Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat

v

A

15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 18:49 19:04 19:19 19:34
15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36 18:51 19:06 19:21 19:36
15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:38 18:53 19:08 19:23 19:38
15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40 16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25 18:40 18:55 19:09 19:24 19:39
15:56 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11 18:26 18:41 18:56 19:10 19:25 19:40
15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42 16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27 18:42 18:57 19:11 19:26 19:41
15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:13 18:28 18:43 18:58 19:12 19:27 19:42
16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:14 19:29 19:44

@ trein Otram () metro

Amsterdam, Station Noord
Amsterdam, Oosterlengte
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90
Landsmeer, Luyendijk
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat
Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat

v

A

19:49 20:04 20:19 20:34 20:49 21:04 21:19 21:34 21:49 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42
19:51 20:06 20:21 20:36 20:51 21:06 21:21 21:36 21:51 22:14 22:44 23:14 23:44
19:53 20:08 20:23 20:38 20:53 21:08 21:23 21:38 21:53 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:46
19:54 20:09 20:24 20:39 20:54 21:09 21:24 21:39 21:54 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47
19:55 20:10 20:25 20:40 20:55 21:10 21:25 21:40 21:55 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48
19:56 20:11 20:26 20:41 20:56 21:11 21:26 21:41 21:56 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49
19:57 20:12 20:27 20:42 20:57 21:12 21:27 21:42 21:57 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50
19:59 20:14 20:29 20:44 20:59 21:14 21:29 21:44 21:59 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:52

0:12
0:14
0:16
0:17
0:18
0:19
0:20
0:22

0:42
0:44
0:46
0:47
0:48
0:49
0:50
0:52

1:12
1:14
1:16
1:17
1:18
1:19
1:20
1:22

Otrein Qtram (Dmetro

EBS®




Zaterdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat V|6:25 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:44 8:59 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15
Landsmeer, Zwanebloemweg 6:26 656 7:26 7:56 8:26 8:45 9:00 9:16 9:31 9:46 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16
Landsmeer, Fuutstraat 6:27 6:57 7:27 7:57 8:27 8:46 9:01 917 9:32 9:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17
Landsmeer, Goudpluvier 6:28 6:58 7:28 7:58 8:28 8:47 9:02 9:18 9:33 9:48 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18
Landsmeer, Roerdompstraat 6:29 6:59 7:29 7:59 8:29 848 9:03 9:19 9:34 9:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 8:49 9:04 9:20 9:35 9:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum 6:31 7:01 7:31 8:.01 8:31 850 9:05 9:21 9:36 9:51 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21
Landsmeer, Luyendijk 6:32 7:02 7:32 8:.02 8:32 8:51 9:06 9:22 9:37 9:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90 6:33 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:33 8:52 9:07 9:23 9:38 9:53 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:23
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg 6:34 7:04 7:34 8:04 8:34 8:53 9:08 9:24 9:39 9:54 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24
Amsterdam, Oosterlengte 6:37 7:.07 7:37 807 8:37 856 9:12 9:28 943 9:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28
Amsterdam, Station Noord (DA 6:40 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:40 8:59 9:16 9:32 9:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32

@ trein Otram () metro

Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat V 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15
Landsmeer, Zwanebloemweg 11:31 11:46 12:01 12:16 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14.01 14:16 14:31 14:46 15:01 15:16
Landsmeer, Fuutstraat 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17
Landsmeer, Goudpluvier 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:18
Landsmeer, Roerdompstraat 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:50 15:05 15:20
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum 11:36 11:51 12:06 12:21 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:21
Landsmeer, Luyendijk 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14.07 14:22 14:37 14:52 15:07 15:22
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90 11:38 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:23
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:09 15:24
Amsterdam, Oosterlengte 11:43 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:43 12:58 13:13 13:28 13:43 13:58 14:13 14:28 14:43 14:58 15:13 15:28
Amsterdam, Station Noord (DA 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32

Otrein etram (Dmetro

EBS2



Zaterdag

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat V 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:14
Landsmeer, Zwanebloemweg 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:01 19:15
Landsmeer, Fuutstraat 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47 19:02 19:16
Landsmeer, Goudpluvier 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33 18:48 19:03 19:17
Landsmeer, Roerdompstraat 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 18:49 19:04 19:18
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:35 18:50 19:05 19:19
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36 18:51 19:06 19:20
Landsmeer, Luyendijk 15:37 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:37 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:52 18:07 18:22 18:37 18:52 19:07 19:21
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:38 18:53 19:08 19:22
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:39 18:54 19:09 19:23
Amsterdam, Oosterlengte 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:13 18:28 18:43 18:58 19:12 19:26
Amsterdam, Station Noord (DA 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47 19:02 19:15 19:29

@ trein Otram () metro

Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat V 19:29 19:44 19:59 20:14 20:29 20:44 20:59 21:14 21:29 21:44 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:52 0:22 0:52
Landsmeer, Zwanebloemweg 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15 21:30 21:45 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 0:23 0:53
Landsmeer, Fuutstraat 19:31 19:46 20:01 20:16 20:31 20:46 21:01 21:16 21:31 21:46 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54 0:24 0:54
Landsmeer, Goudpluvier 19:32 19:47 20:02 20:17 20:32 20:47 21:02 21:17 21:32 21:47 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55 0:25 0:55
Landsmeer, Roerdompstraat 19:33 19:48 20:03 20:18 20:33 20:48 21:03 21:18 21:33 21:48 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:56 0:26 0:56
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat 19:34 19:49 20:04 20:19 20:34 20:49 21:04 21:19 21:34 21:49 22:27 22:57 23:27 23:57 0:27 0:57
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum 19:35 19:50 20:05 20:20 20:35 20:50 21:05 21:20 21:35 21:50 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58 0:28 0:58
Landsmeer, Luyendijk 19:36 19:51 20:06 20:21 20:36 20:51 21:06 21:21 21:36 21:51 22:29 22:59 23:29 23:59 0:29 0:59
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90 19:37 19:52 20:07 20:22 20:37 20:52 21:07 21:22 21:37 21:52 22:30 23:00 23:30 0:00 0:30 1:00
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg 19:38 19:53 20:08 20:23 20:38 20:53 21:08 21:23 21:38 21:53 22:31 23:01 23:31 0:01 0:31 1:01
Amsterdam, Oosterlengte 19:41 19:56 20:11 20:26 20:41 20:56 21:11 21:26 21:41 21:56 22:34 23:04 23:34 0:04 0:34 1:04
Amsterdam, Station Noord (DA 19:44 19:59 20:14 20:29 20:44 20:59 21:14 21:29 21:44 21:59 22:37 23:07 23:37 0:07 0:37 1:07

Otrein Qtram (Dmetro

EBS?



Zon- en feestdagen

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Amsterdam, Station Noord (v |7:38 8:08 8:38 9:04 9:34 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33
Amsterdam, Oosterlengte 740 8:10 840 9:06 9:36 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:35 11:50 12:05 12:20 12:35
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg 7:42 8:12 8:42 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:23 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90 7:43 8:13 8:43 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:38 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38
Landsmeer, Luyendijk 744 814 8:44 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55 11:10 11:25 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum 745 8:15 845 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:26 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat 746 8:16 8:46 9:12 9:42 10:12 10:27 10:42 10:57 11:12 11:27 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41
Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat A|7:48 8:18 8:48 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44
@ trein Otram () metro

Amsterdam, Station Noord (Vv 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:34

Amsterdam, Oosterlengte
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90
Landsmeer, Luyendijk
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat
Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat

A

12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:36 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21 16:36
12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:22 14:38 14:53 15:08 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23 16:38
12:53 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:39 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:39
12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:24 14:40 14:55 15:10 15:25 15:40 15:55 16:10 16:25 16:40
12:55 13:10 13:25 13:40 13:55 14:10 14:25 14:41 14:56 15:11 15:26 15:41 15:56 16:11 16:26 16:41
12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:26 14:42 14:57 15:12 15:27 15:42 15:57 16:12 16:27 16:42
12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45

Otrein Qtram (Dmetro

EBS®




Zon- en feestdagen

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Amsterdam, Station Noord
Amsterdam, Oosterlengte
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90
Landsmeer, Luyendijk
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat
Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat

v

A

16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 18:49 19:04 19:19 19:34 19:49 20:12 20:42 21:12
16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36 18:51 19:06 19:21 19:36 19:51 20:14 20:44 21:14
16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:38 18:53 19:08 19:23 19:38 19:53 20:16 20:46 21:16
16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:39 18:54 19:09 19:24 19:39 19:54 20:17 20:47 21:17
16:55 17:10 17:25 17:40 17:55 18:10 18:25 18:40 18:55 19:10 19:25 19:40 19:55 20:18 20:48 21:18
16:56 17:11 17:26 17:41 17:56 18:11 18:26 18:41 18:56 19:11 19:26 19:41 19:56 20:19 20:49 21:19
16:57 17:12 17:27 17:42 17:57 18:12 18:27 18:42 18:57 19:12 19:27 19:42 19:57 20:20 20:50 21:20
17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:14 19:29 19:44 19:59 20:22 20:52 21:22

@ trein Otram () metro

Amsterdam, Station Noord
Amsterdam, Oosterlengte
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90
Landsmeer, Luyendijk
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat
Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat

v

A

21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42 0:12 0:42 1:12
21:44 22:14 22:44 23:14 23:44 0:14 0:44 1:14
21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:46 0:16 0:46 1:16
21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47 0:17 0:47 1:17
21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48 0:18 0:48 1:18
21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49 0:19 0:49 1:19
21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50 0:20 0:50 1:20
21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:52 0:22 0:52 1:22

Otrein Otram (Dmetro

EBS?




Zon- en feestdagen

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat V|7:18 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:15 9:45 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:44 11:59 12:14
Landsmeer, Zwanebloemweg 719 749 8:19 849 9:16 9:46 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:45 12:00 12:15
Landsmeer, Fuutstraat 7:20 7:50 8:20 850 9:17 9:47 10:02 10:17 10:32 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:46 12:01 12:16
Landsmeer, Goudpluvier 721 751 821 8351 9:18 9:48 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:47 12:02 12:17
Landsmeer, Roerdompstraat 722 752 8:22 8:52 9:19 9:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 11:19 11:34 11:48 12:03 12:18
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat 7:23 7:53 8:23 853 9:20 9:50 10:05 10:20 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:49 12:04 12:19
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum 724 754 824 854 9:21 9:51 10:06 10:21 10:36 10:51 11:06 11:21 11:36 11:50 12:05 12:20
Landsmeer, Luyendijk 7:25 755 825 855 9:22 9:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:37 11:51 12:06 12:21
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90 7:26 756 8:26 856 9:23 9:53 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 11:08 11:23 11:38 11:52 12:07 12:22
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg 727 757 8:27 8:57 9:24 9:54 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:53 12:08 12:23
Amsterdam, Oosterlengte 729 759 8:29 8:59 9:28 9:58 10:13 10:28 10:43 10:58 11:13 11:28 11:43 11:57 12:12 12:27
Amsterdam, Station Noord (DA 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:02 9:31 10:01 10:16 10:31 10:46 11:01 11:16 11:31 11:46 12:02 12:17 12:32

@ trein Otram () metro

Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat V 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15
Landsmeer, Zwanebloemweg 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:46 15:01 15:16 15:31 15:46 16:01 16:16
Landsmeer, Fuutstraat 12:31 12:46 13:01 13:16 13:31 13:46 14:01 14:16 14:31 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17
Landsmeer, Goudpluvier 12:32 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:48 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:18
Landsmeer, Roerdompstraat 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:49 15:04 15:19 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:50 15:05 15:20 15:35 15:50 16:05 16:20
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum 12:35 12:50 13:05 13:20 13:35 13:50 14:05 14:20 14:35 14:51 15:06 15:21 15:36 15:51 16:06 16:21
Landsmeer, Luyendijk 12:36 12:51 13:06 13:21 13:36 13:51 14:06 14:21 14:36 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37 15:52 16:07 16:22
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:22 14:37 14:53 15:08 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:23
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38 14:54 15:09 15:24 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24
Amsterdam, Oosterlengte 12:42 12:57 13:12 13:27 13:42 13:57 14:12 14:27 14:42 14:58 15:13 15:28 15:43 15:58 16:13 16:28
Amsterdam, Station Noord (DA 12:47 13:02 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:32 15:47 16:02 16:17 16:32

Otrein Qtram (Dmetro

EBS?



Zon- en feestdagen

Geldig vanaf 09/01/2022

Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat V 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45 19:00 19:14 19:29 19:52 20:22 20:52
Landsmeer, Zwanebloemweg 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:31 17:46 18:01 18:16 18:31 18:46 19:01 19:15 19:30 19:53 20:23 20:53
Landsmeer, Fuutstraat 16:32 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47 19:02 19:16 19:31 19:54 20:24 20:54
Landsmeer, Goudpluvier 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:33 18:48 19:03 19:17 19:32 19:55 20:25 20:55
Landsmeer, Roerdompstraat 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:34 17:49 18:04 18:19 18:34 18:49 19:04 19:18 19:33 19:56 20:26 20:56
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat 16:35 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:50 18:05 18:20 18:35 18:50 19:05 19:19 19:34 19:57 20:27 20:57
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum 16:36 16:51 17:06 17:21 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:36 18:51 19:06 19:20 19:35 19:58 20:28 20:58
Landsmeer, Luyendijk 16:37 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37 17:52 18:07 18:22 18:37 18:52 19:07 19:21 19:36 19:59 20:29 20:59
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:38 18:53 19:08 19:22 19:37 20:00 20:30 21:00
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:39 17:54 18:09 18:24 18:39 18:54 19:09 19:23 19:38 20:01 20:31 21:01
Amsterdam, Oosterlengte 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:28 17:43 17:58 18:13 18:28 18:43 18:58 19:12 19:26 19:41 20:04 20:34 21:04
Amsterdam, Station Noord (DA 16:47 17:02 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:17 18:32 18:47 19:01 19:15 19:29 19:44 20:07 20:37 21:07

@ trein Otram () metro

Landsmeer, Vogelwikkestraat V 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:52 0:22 0:52
Landsmeer, Zwanebloemweg 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 0:23 0:53
Landsmeer, Fuutstraat 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54 0:24 0:54
Landsmeer, Goudpluvier 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55 0:25 0:55
Landsmeer, Roerdompstraat 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:56 0:26 0:56
Landsmeer, Raadhuisstraat 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:27 23:57 0:27 0:57
Landsmeer, Landsmeer Centrum 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58 0:28 0:58
Landsmeer, Luyendijk 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59 23:29 23:59 0:29 0:59
Landsmeer, Zuideinde 90 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 0:00 0:30 1:00
Amsterdam, Vorticellaweg 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 0:01 0:31 1:01
Amsterdam, Oosterlengte 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34 0:04 0:34 1:04
Amsterdam, Station Noord (DA 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37 0:07 0:37 1:07

Otrein etram (Dmetro

EBS®



